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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Carbon by Elemental
Analysis

Melting point
Purity(HPLC area)
Appearance (T134331)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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1,3,5-Tris(bromomethyl)benzene

18226-42-1
298.0%
L2010156
T134331

1

383997

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values
29.2-31.4 (%)

97-101 (°C)

98-100 (%)

White to brown powder,crystals and/or
chunks

Conforms to Structure

Result
30.10%

99.40000 °C

98.10%

White to brown powder,crystals and/or
chunks

Conforms to Structure
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